

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-8/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../
2009

CC 11292-11300/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2008 in RFA No. 1307/1991 & RFA No. 1311/1991 & RFA No. 1312/1991 & RFA No. 1313/1991 & RFA No. 1314/1991 & RFA No. 1315/1991 & RFA No. 1317/1991 & RFA No. 1318/1991 & RFA No. 1320/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOLA RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr Keshav Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sashant, Adv.
Ms. Kanica, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos.1-8 and 9-17.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master