

d
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 11292-11300/2009

BHOLA RAM & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 17/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of
the respondents.

In view of the above, service is treated as complete.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master